CAJUEIRO - AL 17.8.2024

%@@ﬁ% 7 ETAPA CIRCUITO UNIFICADO DE TREKKING 2024

JOSE JONAS DA SILVA
KVRA TREKKING
Course : FAST (#2)

Time : 1:59:51 [Points : 10]

00:04:37

00:09:29 00:14:06
00:12:08 00:26:14
00:09:30 00:35:44
00:10:36 00:46:20
00:12:24 00:58:44
00:11:27 01:10:11
00:17:17 01:27:28
00:21:49 01:49:17
00:05:18 01:54:35
11. geEEl 00:05:16 01:59:51

WoONUL AW

[1]
[1]
[1]
[1]
[1]
[1]
[1]
[1]
[1]
[1]

MAORI

19/61 0.K.

Full result on Webres

1. M?ori Vigosa 1:30:12 [10]
2. Caatingueiros Trekking 2 1:36:04 [10]
3. Caatingueiros Trekking 1 1:36:45[10]
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